1/8
DESPONIA - Butterfly Valves Sizes 1“ to 64“
D1
Wafer D3
Lug
D4
U-section
Product features

16 ar 3
DESPONIA - Butterfly Valves Sizes 1“ to 64“
Type code
**Rating (Code)
* Working pressure (Code)
Other executions on request!Max. pressure and temperature limits of application are dependent of the working conditions.
 Body material             Sizes→
1  or te eratures et ee   a  4  t e valve is o ly ti t u  to e t lo er ressure lass e  16 valve  a  1  ar
 S -61 a rove  e  use  i  o i atio  it   li er
 Type
D1 a er Sizes 1“-4 “
D3 u  o y Sizes 1- 4“
D4 -se tio  o y Sizes 6“-64“
 Nominal diameter 0025-1600  1“ - 64“
 Working pressure
0  ar 6 si Sizes 4“-64“
1  6 ar  si Sizes 14“-64“
* 1 16  ar 14  si  see ta le ello
 Rating ** 6 1 16 see ta le elo  t er rati s o  re uest
 Body
1AE ast iro  - -  olyuret a  oate   4 Sizes 1 “-64“
2KR u tile iro  - S-4 -1  o y esi oat  oate   a er a  u   1 Sizes 1“-1 “
2AR
u tile iro  - S-4 -1  o y esi oat  oate   -s a e   1 Sizes 6“ - 1 “
u tile iro  - S-4 -1  o y esi oat  oate    1 Sizes 14“-16“
2AE u tile iro  - S-4 -1  olyuret a  oate   4 Sizes 1 “- 6“
2AN u tile iro  - S-4 -1  olyuret a  oate   4 Sizes 1 “- 6“
 Shaft
41 Stai less steel 1 4 1  S 4 Sizes 1“-1 “
42 Stai less steel 1 4 4   1 -4 Sizes 1“-1 “
4A Stai less steel 1 4 1  S 4 Sizes 14“- 6“
4L Stai less steel 1 4 4   1 -4 Sizes 14“- 6“
 Disc
2AR u tile iro  - S-4 -1  ilsa  oate             1 4 Sizes 1“- “
2AE u tile iro  - S-4 -1  olyuret a  oate   4 Sizes “-64“
2AC u tile iro  - S-4 -1  ro e oate Sizes 1“- 4“
2AH u tile iro  - S-4 -1  alar oate  i 6  1
3OD ar o  steel 1   S  ltrale e oati   oate   1 6  a  1   1 “  6 ar  “ Sizes “-1 “  “- 6“
4C0 Stai less steel 1 44
4CP Stai less steel 1 44    olis e Sizes 1“- 4“
4CQ Stai less steel 1 44   oate  i  4
4S0 Su er auste iti  steel 1 4
5C0 lu ro ze S  B14    - u l 1  i
7H0 astelloy S  4 4 -1  Sizes 1 “ o  re uest
 Liner
E  a  Sizes 1“-4 “   si  Sizes 6“-64“  14  si
EE  V  S  S  S -61  6 1-1  a  Sizes 1“-4 “   si  Sizes 6“-64“  14  si
EC   66 a  Sizes 1“-4 “   si  Sizes 6“-64“  14  si
N itril B  1 a  Sizes 1“-1 “   si  Sizes 14“-64“  14  si
H S  y alo  a  Sizes 1“-1 “   si  Sizes 14“-64“  14  si
V  Vito  a  Sizes 1“-1 “   si  Sizes 14“-64“  14  si
t er aterials a  ite li ers o  re uest
www.interapp.net 4 8
Inch B1 C D1 l
(1) 1 1/4 4 1 1 1 4 1
1 1/2 1 1 1 4 4 1 1 4
2 1 1 6 4 4 1 6 4
2 1/2 1 1 1 4 4 1 4
3 6 6 1 1 4
4 4 6 4 46 1 6
5 6 4 1 6 4 1 4 11
6 6 1 1 1
8 4 6 6 1 4 64
10 1 1 6 1 4 4 4
12 1 4 1 14 4 11 4 4 41
14 1 1 1 16 1 1 1 1 4
16 14 11 4 1 1 14 4 1 1 6 1
18 1 6 1 4 4 1 1 6 16 6 46 4
20 1 1 4 4 6 4 6 1 66 1 6
24 1 6 6 1 4 6
28 4 1 6 61 1 1 1 1 61
32 4 6 4 1 4 11
36 4 1 6 4 66 1 11 6